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1 P07 DIEGO RUIZ FERNANDEZ
VICTOR VELASCO IRAZABAL

199
180 379 406 200 169

212 381 408 200 194
171 365 392 190 171

202 373 400 200 168
211 379 406 190 137

181 318 345 130 2195 2357 1110

2 P18 JOSE MARIA CARCELEN ANTON
SANTIAGO FERNÁNDEZ GRANDE

151
169 320 362 180 170

140 310 352 160 197
190 387 429 200 192

148 340 382 180 175
129 304 346 140 180

178 358 400 200 2019 2271 1060

3 P08 JORGE ALZAGA GARMILLA
JONATHAN IBAÑEZ GARCIA

193
194 387 405 190 145

200 345 363 170 136
139 275 293 75 179

193 372 390 190 228
164 392 410 200 160

171 331 349 160 2102 2210 985

4 P03 ION ACIN SAMANES
GUILLERMO BERGANZA GARCIA

162
161 323 332 130 181

190 371 380 180 179
163 342 351 140 147

204 351 360 170 148
168 316 325 110 202

183 385 394 190 2088 2142 920

5 P09 ENEKO GARCIA ANTON
ALBERTO GARCIA ANTON

157
143 300 329 120 159

154 313 342 140 178
160 338 367 150 143

153 296 325 120 210
136 346 375 170 190

134 324 353 180 1917 2091 880

6 P19 FERNANDO DIEZ SOLINSKI
JOSE JUAN GABALDON

97
127 224 283 60 129

133 262 321 110 145
129 274 333 120 141

142 283 342 150 172
156 328 387 180 121

172 293 352 170 1664 2018 790

7 P13 MINH PHONG HOANG NGUYEN
JESUS PUENTE RIVADOMAR

202
139 341 354 170 159

178 337 350 150 165
191 356 369 160 125

157 282 295 85 165
143 308 321 100 182

147 329 342 110 1953 2031 775

8 P06 XABIER JIMENEZ ROBLES
JESUS MARIA JIMENEZ SEISAS

147
157 304 347 160 94

146 240 283 85 128
149 277 320 95 135

143 278 321 110 169
140 309 352 150 151

155 306 349 150 1714 1972 750

9 P04 JESUS ZUBILLAGA SIERRA
PEDRO GARCIA DE LA VEGA

130
165 295 323 110 131

128 259 287 90 171
193 364 392 180 170

139 309 337 140 151
150 301 329 120 158

142 300 328 95 1828 1996 735

10 P10 GERARDO FERNANDEZ VARONA
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CENTENO

161
121 282 307 75 158

134 292 317 100 121
170 291 316 85 185

142 327 352 160 173
154 327 352 160 181

101 282 307 85 1801 1951 665

11 P12 SANTIAGO PUERTAS FRAILE
KEVIN BACIERO GONZALEZ

151
116 267 315 85 109

90 199 247 55 180
122 302 350 130 174

115 289 337 130 172
124 296 344 130 163

125 288 336 100 1641 1929 630

12 P02 JUAN ANGEL ALBARES DE TORRES
EDELMIRO PEREZ LOPEZ

107
189 296 338 140 141

141 282 324 120 134
145 279 321 100 116

132 248 290 80 97
172 269 311 95 110

136 246 288 75 1620 1872 610

13 P20 JOSE MARIA GARCIA GUTIERREZ
JESUS LIAÑO

141
142 283 343 150 150

127 277 337 130 95
108 203 263 60 143

104 247 307 90 131
102 233 293 75 112

111 223 283 70 1466 1826 575

14 P11 138
129 267 282 55 185

182 367 382 190 135
129 264 279 70 118

143 261 276 65 122
159 281 296 80 145

164 309 324 90 1749 1839 550

15 P23 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA
IVAN LÓPEZ

158
99 257 317 95 115

124 239 299 95 119
149 268 328 110 134

89 223 283 75 128
121 249 309 90 113

130 243 303 80 1479 1839 545

16 P05 JOSE LUIS SERRANO GARCIA
IÑAKI SERRANO GARCIA

155
126 281 316 90 94

138 232 267 70 137
123 260 295 80 110

135 245 280 70 135
131 266 301 85 162

150 312 347 140 1596 1806 535

17 P14 UNAI BILBAO BONNIN
DAVID USTARROZ ZAZU

158
107 265 304 70 119

108 227 266 65 165
178 343 382 170 142

132 274 313 95 91
142 233 272 65 100

118 218 257 60 1560 1794 525

18 P15 JON GARCIA
RAFA LOPEZ

143
119 262 322 100 122

94 216 276 75 90
129 219 279 65 152

108 260 320 100 100
93 193 253 55 150

134 284 344 120 1434 1794 515

19 P01 FERNANDO MARQUEZ FURIOL
ADRIANA FURIOL FURIOL

107
133 240 288 65 117

118 235 283 80 145
127 272 320 90 101

109 210 258 60 143
97 240 288 70 111

118 229 277 65 1426 1714 430

20 P17 ALEX GARRIDO
IMANOL IRAIZOZ

99
150 249 309 80 90

109 199 259 60 83
110 193 253 55 94

100 194 254 55 88
107 195 255 60 83

95 178 238 55 1208 1568 365

JUAN CARLOS CALVA ANDION
JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ DE ALEGRIA



CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL III CIRCUITO NORTE PAREJAS - 1 FASE

JUGADOR HD P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
TOTAL

HD MEDIA DIFF MAX
TOTAL

SCRATCH

1 VICTOR VELASCO IRAZABAL 9 180 212 171 202 211 181 1157 1211 192,83 41 212
2 JOSE MARIA CARCELEN ANTON 17 151 170 197 192 175 180 1065 1167 177,50 46 197
3 DIEGO RUIZ FERNANDEZ 18 199 169 194 171 168 137 1038 1146 173,00 62 199
4 JORGE ALZAGA GARMILLA 14 193 145 136 179 228 160 1041 1125 173,50 92 228
5 GUILLERMO BERGANZA GARCIA 9 161 190 163 204 168 183 1069 1123 178,17 43 204
6 SANTIAGO FERNÁNDEZ GRANDE 25 169 140 190 148 129 178 954 1104 159,00 61 190
7 JONATHAN IBAÑEZ GARCIA 4 194 200 139 193 164 171 1061 1085 176,83 61 200
8 ENEKO GARCIA ANTON 6 157 159 178 143 210 190 1037 1073 172,83 67 210
9 JESUS MARIA JIMENEZ SEISAS 28 157 146 149 143 140 155 890 1058 148,33 17 157

10 SANTIAGO PUERTAS FRAILE 18 151 109 180 174 172 163 949 1057 158,17 71 180
11 EDELMIRO PEREZ LOPEZ 22 189 141 145 132 172 136 915 1047 152,50 57 189
12 JOSE JUAN GABALDON 30 127 133 129 142 156 172 859 1039 143,17 45 172
13 GERARDO FERNANDEZ VARONA 9 161 158 121 185 173 181 979 1033 163,17 64 185
14 JESUS PUENTE RIVADOMAR 11 139 178 191 157 143 147 955 1021 159,17 52 191
15 ION ACIN SAMANES 0 162 181 179 147 148 202 1019 1019 169,83 55 202
16 PEDRO GARCIA DE LA VEGA 17 165 128 193 139 150 142 917 1019 152,83 65 193
17 ALBERTO GARCIA ANTON 23 143 154 160 153 136 134 880 1018 146,67 26 160
18 MINH PHONG HOANG NGUYEN 2 202 159 165 125 165 182 998 1010 166,33 77 202
19 FERNANDO DIEZ SOLINSKI 29 97 129 145 141 172 121 805 979 134,17 75 172
20 JESUS ZUBILLAGA SIERRA 11 130 131 171 170 151 158 911 977 151,83 41 171
21 DAVID USTARROZ ZAZU 30 107 108 178 132 142 118 785 965 130,83 71 178
22 8 129 182 129 143 159 164 906 954 151,00 53 182
23 JOSE MARIA GARCIA GUTIERREZ 30 141 150 95 143 131 112 772 952 128,67 55 150
24 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA 30 158 115 119 134 128 113 767 947 127,83 45 158
25 JON GARCIA 30 143 122 90 152 100 150 757 937 126,17 62 152
26 16 121 134 170 142 154 101 822 918 137,00 69 170
27 IÑAKI SERRANO GARCIA 19 126 138 123 135 131 150 803 917 133,83 27 150
28 XABIER JIMENEZ ROBLES 15 147 94 128 135 169 151 824 914 137,33 75 169
29 IVAN LÓPEZ 30 99 124 149 89 121 130 712 892 118,67 60 149
30 JOSE LUIS SERRANO GARCIA 16 155 94 137 110 135 162 793 889 132,17 68 162
31 JUAN CARLOS CALVA ANDION 7 138 185 135 118 122 145 843 885 140,50 67 185
32 ADRIANA FURIOL FURIOL 29 133 118 127 109 97 118 702 876 117,00 36 133
33 JESUS LIAÑO 30 142 127 108 104 102 111 694 874 115,67 40 142
34 KEVIN BACIERO GONZALEZ 30 116 90 122 115 124 125 692 872 115,33 35 125
35 RAFA LOPEZ 30 119 94 129 108 93 134 677 857 112,83 41 134
36 IMANOL IRAIZOZ 30 150 109 110 100 107 95 671 851 111,83 55 150
37 FERNANDO MARQUEZ FURIOL 19 107 117 145 101 143 111 724 838 120,67 44 145
38 UNAI BILBAO BONNIN 9 158 119 165 142 91 100 775 829 129,17 74 165
39 20 107 141 134 116 97 110 705 825 117,50 44 141
40 ALEX GARRIDO 30 99 90 83 94 88 83 537 717 89,50 16 99

JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ DE ALEGR

ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CENTEN

JUAN ANGEL ALBARES DE TORRES


